
1^ 12 PELLEGRINO SASHA A126374 ED BICIFESTIVAL 07N1350
2^ 38 LISORINI NINA A242816 ED CICLISTICA CECINA 08U0110
3^ 64 PACI EMA A240932 ED S.S. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 07G0046
4^ 62 ANDREOLI ANITA A259554 ED POL. FIUMICINESE FA.I.T. ADRIATICA 07Q0241
5^ 19 BOGA MELISSA MAIA A128865 ED BICIFESTIVAL 07N1350
6^ 60 VALBONESI ANITA A218957 ED POL. FIUMICINESE FA.I.T. ADRIATICA 07Q0241

1^ 38 LISORINI NINA A242816 ED CICLISTICA CECINA 08U0110
2^ 19 BOGA MELISSA MAIA A128865 ED BICIFESTIVAL 07N1350
3^ 45 SAMBI GINEVRA A159656 ED POL. FIUMICINESE FA.I.T. ADRIATICA 07Q0241
4^ 12 PELLEGRINO SASHA A126374 ED BICIFESTIVAL 07N1350
5^ 64 PACI EMA A240932 ED S.S. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 07G0046
6^ 60 VALBONESI ANITA A218957 ED POL. FIUMICINESE FA.I.T. ADRIATICA 07Q0241

1° 21 CAZZARO' DENNY A102255 ES S.C. TORRILE PR 07S1285
2° 31 SARTONI EDOARDO A149868 ES U.S. FORTI E LIBERI - ZANETTI CICLI 07V0035
3° 34 FACCIANI LORENZO A229746 ES U.S. FORTI E LIBERI - ZANETTI CICLI 07V0035
4° 10 BERLINI OMAR A223688 ES ASD G. C. FAUSTO COPPI 07B0164
5° 4 BELLETTINI ALESSANDRO A239095 ES A. D.PED. AZZURRO.RINASCITA 07P0798
6° 42 CANCELLIERI FEDERICO A259693 ES VELO CLUB CATTOLICA 07S0194
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1° 10 BERLINI OMAR A223688 ES ASD G. C. FAUSTO COPPI 07B0164
2° 31 SARTONI EDOARDO A149868 ES U.S. FORTI E LIBERI - ZANETTI CICLI 07V0035
3° 21 CAZZARO' DENNY A102255 ES S.C. TORRILE PR 07S1285
4° 9 SALVI LORENZO A142281 ES ASD G. C. FAUSTO COPPI 07B0164
5° 34 FACCIANI LORENZO A229746 ES U.S. FORTI E LIBERI - ZANETTI CICLI 07V0035
6° 38 FERRETTI ANDREA A142360 ES VELO CLUB CATTOLICA 07S0194

1^ 64 MUCCIARINI ANNA A205478 DA FLANDRESLOVE FIORENZO MAGNI BRESCIA 02V3879
2^ 90 GEPPI ELENA A129209 DA VANGI LADIES CYCLING TEAM 08F3358
3^ 91 CASTELLI TEODORA A158247 DA VANGI LADIES CYCLING TEAM 08F3358
4^ 61 TRABUCCHI BEATRICE A172104 DA FLANDRESLOVE FIORENZO MAGNI BRESCIA 02V3879
5^ 65 DOLLAKU GIULIA A131411 DA POL. FIUMICINESE FA.I.T. ADRIATICA 07Q0241
6^ 68 MASI AURORA A063827 DA VANGI LADIES CYCLING TEAM 08F3358

1^ 91 CASTELLI TEODORA A158247 DA VANGI LADIES CYCLING TEAM 08F3358
2^ 65 DOLLAKU GIULIA A131411 DA POL. FIUMICINESE FA.I.T. ADRIATICA 07Q0241
3^ 64 MUCCIARINI ANNA A205478 DA FLANDRESLOVE FIORENZO MAGNI BRESCIA 02V3879
4^ 61 TRABUCCHI BEATRICE A172104 DA FLANDRESLOVE FIORENZO MAGNI BRESCIA 02V3879
5^ 84 BACCI GINEVRA A096861 DA VANGI LADIES CYCLING TEAM 08F3358
6^ 66 GRILLO GIULIA A166489 DA U.C. CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.S.D. 10N0275

1° 6 FIORINI EDOARDO A070924 AL PETRUCCI ZERO24 CYCLING TEAM 09V0010
2° 27 BERSANI FABIO A095995 AL S.C. TORRILE PR 07S1285
3° 10 ZANELLA GIACOMO A194917 AL PETRUCCI ZERO24 CYCLING TEAM 09V0010
4° 34 BACCINI LUCIO A098062 AL S.C.COTIGNOLESE 07J0179
5° 3 NIERI NICCOLO' A099891 AL AC F. BESSI CALENZANO DONORATICO 08G0238
6° 32 BANDINI FILIPPO A070963 AL S.C.COTIGNOLESE 07J0179

1° 6 FIORINI EDOARDO A070924 AL PETRUCCI ZERO24 CYCLING TEAM 09V0010
2° 3 NIERI NICCOLO' A099891 AL AC F. BESSI CALENZANO DONORATICO 08G0238
3° 32 BANDINI FILIPPO A070963 AL S.C.COTIGNOLESE 07J0179
4° 35 MICALI MATTEO A105552 AL S.C.COTIGNOLESE 07J0179
5° 47 LODOVISI LORENZO A242063 AL TEAM VALDINIEVOLE A.S.D. 08M2795
6° 34 BACCINI LUCIO A098062 AL S.C.COTIGNOLESE 07J0179
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1° 14 ZOPPAS EROS A212736 JU CICLISTICA OMNIA IMOLA 07Y2007
2° 22 GHIRELLI MATTEO A052688 JU SIDERMEC 07H1357
3° 23 CAMPIDELLI GIACOMO A190320 JU SIDERMEC 07H1357
4° 32 BATTISTELLI PIETRO A070898 JU ASD TEAM FRANCO BALLERINI 08R3061
5° 40 CAPRIOTTI FEDERICO A215136 JU TEAM GENERAL SYSTEM 07J2034
6° 25 MORICONI LORENZO A225750 JU SIDERMEC 07H1357

1° 37 RANIERI MATTEO A121333 JU TEAM GENERAL SYSTEM 07J2034
2° 40 CAPRIOTTI FEDERICO A215136 JU TEAM GENERAL SYSTEM 07J2034
3° 42 BOLOGNESI FILIPPO A039782 JU TEAM VANGI IL PIRATA 08V3356
4° 39 PAGANELLI MATTEO A125919 JU TEAM GENERAL SYSTEM 07J2034
5° 23 CAMPIDELLI GIACOMO A190320 JU SIDERMEC 07H1357
6° 14 ZOPPAS EROS A212736 JU CICLISTICA OMNIA IMOLA 07Y2007

1^ 69 VANUZZO EMMA A099725 DJ TEAM DI FEDERICO 12P1156
2^ 59 CONTI MARTINA A015685 DJ A. D.PED. AZZURRO.RINASCITA 07P0798
3^ 67 CICOGNANI CHIARA A152420 DJ CICLISTICA OMNIA IMOLA 07Y2007
4^ 70 CONCARI AMARANTA A036138 DJ TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 07D1752
5^ 68 PASINI BIANCA A207102 DJ CICLISTICA OMNIA IMOLA 07Y2007
6^ 65 CALDERINI GIULIA A034362 DJ A.S.D. CLUB CORRIDONIA S.C. 09E0274

1^ 59 CONTI MARTINA A015685 DJ A. D.PED. AZZURRO.RINASCITA 07P0798
2^ 65 CALDERINI GIULIA A034362 DJ A.S.D. CLUB CORRIDONIA S.C. 09E0274
3^ 67 CICOGNANI CHIARA A152420 DJ CICLISTICA OMNIA IMOLA 07Y2007
4^ 69 VANUZZO EMMA A099725 DJ TEAM DI FEDERICO 12P1156
5^ 70 CONCARI AMARANTA A036138 DJ TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 07D1752
6^ 68 PASINI BIANCA A207102 DJ CICLISTICA OMNIA IMOLA 07Y2007
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